MAY 2017/ PERFORMANCE
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COMMODITY BUY/SELL ENTRY PRICE

LEAD

ALUMINIUM

LEAD

ALUMINIUM

GOLD

LEAD

ALUMINIUM

COPPER

ALUMINIUM

CRUDE

LEAD

ZINC

ALUMINIUM

COPPER

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

144.20-30

122.40-50

141.40-50

122.60-70

28510-520

139.20-30

122.50-60

359-359.50

122.40-50

3008-12

138.60-70

164.50-60

120.80-90

355-355.50

TGT1

145.20

123.30

142.40

123.50

28600

140.20

123.40

361.50

123.30

3038

139.70

165.60

121.70

358

TGT2

146.20

124.30

143.40

124.50

28700

141.20

124.40

363.50

124.30

3065

140.70

166.60

122.70

360

SL

142.80

121.20

142

121.20

28410

137.70

121

354

121

2980

137.10

163

119.60

349

EXIT
145.20
123.10
142.20
123.50
28410
140.20

123
361.50

@COST

3025
139.60
165.75
121.20

357

LOTS PROFIT
2 10000
2 7000
2 8000
2 9000
2 20000
2 10000
2 5000
2 5000
2 @COST
2 3400
2 10000
2 12500
2 4000
2 4000



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

09/05/17
09/05/17
09/05/17
10/05/17
10/05/17
10/05/17
11/05/17
11/05/17
12/05/17
12/05/17
12/05/17
12/05/17
15/05/17
15/05/17
16/05/17
16/05/17

16/05/17

COPPER

ZINC

LEAD

CURDE

LEAD

ZINC

ZINC

SILVER

COPPER

ZINC

ALUMINIUM

ZINC

ALUMINIUM

LEAD

COPPER

SILVER

GOLD

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

355-355.50

167.50-60

139.50-60

2985-90

139.50-60

167.55-65

168.10-20

38000-050

358.75-359

166.80-90

121.10-20

164.30-40

121.20-30

136.90-137

360-360.15

38650-700

28080-100

357.50

168.60

140.60

3015

140.50

168.55

169.20

38300

361

167.90

122

165.30

122.10

137.90

362.15

38950

28200

360.50

169.60

141.60

3040

141.50

169.55

170.20

38600

363

168.90

122.80

166.30

123.10

138.90

364.15

39200

28300

349

166.60

138

2950

138

161

166.80

37700

353

165.30

120.10

162.80

119.90

135.40

355

38350

27940

361
168.60
141.60

3038
140.65
168.55
169.50
38295
360.90
165.30

122
165.25
122.10
@COST

363
39170

28349

2

2

2

12000
10000
20000
10600
11500
10000
14000
17700
4000
15000
9000
9500
9000
@COST
6000
31200

53800



32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

16/05/17
16/05/17
17/05/17
17/05/17
18/05/17
18/05/17
18/05/17
19/05/17
19/05/17
22/05/17
22/05/17
22/05/17
23/05/17
23/05/17
23/05/17
23/05/17

24/05/17

LEAD

ZINC

COPPER

ZINC

COPPER

SILVER

ZINC

ZINC

SILVER

LEAD

ZINC

GOLD

LEAD

ZINC

ALUMINIUM

GOLD

COPPER

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

SELL

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

SELL

BUY

BUY

134.50-60

161.90-162

362.10-30

163.80-90

360-360.30

38800-830

162.90-163

167.90-168

39100-150

135.70-80

170.10-20

28700-720

135-135.10

170.90-171

125.20-30

28870-890

369.50-80

135.50

162.90

364.30

164.80

362.30

39050

163.90

167

39400

136.70

171.20

28820

136

171.90

124.40

28970

371.80

136.50

163.90

366.30

165.80

364.30

39300

164.90

166

39700

137.70

172.20

28920

137

172.90

123.40

29070

373.80

133

160.40

357

162.30

355

38500

161.40

169.30

38800

134.20

168.60

28580

133.60

169.40

126.70

28770

364

135.50
163.10
364.30
165.80
362.30
39294
161.40
166.75
39745
@COST
171.45
28887
136
171.90
124.70
28770

372.50

2

10000
12000
4000
20000
4000
29640
15000
12500
38700
@COST
3500
37400
10000
10000
5000
20000

6000



49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

24/05/17
24/05/17
24/05/17
24/05/17
25/05/17
25/05/17
25/05/17
26/05/17
26/05/17
26/05/17
29/05/17
30/05/17
30/05/17
30/05/17
31/05/17
31/05/17

31/05/17

SILVER

LEAD

ZINC

GOLD

COPPER

ZINC

LEAD

COPPER

ZINC

GOLD

LEAD

COPPER

LEAD

GOLD

COPPER

ZINC

LEAD

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

BUY

SELL

BUY

BUY

BUY

SELL

BUY

BUY

BUY

39550-580

133.70-80

170.170-10

28670-690

369-369.40

169-169.10

132.90-133

368.40-70

168.80-90

28850-870

135.50-60

364-364.50

135.90-136

28850-860

367-367.50

167-167.10

134.50-60

39830

134.70

171

28790

371.40

170

133.90

370.70

169.90

28770

136.50

366.50

136.90

28750

369.50

168

135.50

40080

135.70

172

28890

373.40

171

134.90

372.70

170.90

28670

137.50

368.50

137.90

28650

371.50

169

136.50

39200

132.30

168.50

28550

364.40

167.50

131.40

363

167.30

29000

134

359

134.40

28960

362

165.50

133

39851
134.70
171.25
28765
374

171.10
134.90
370.70
170.10
@COST
136.50
366.50
136.90
28720
369.50
165.50

136.50

18060
10000
12500
19000
10000
20000
20000
4000
12000
@COST
10000
4000
10000
28000
5000
15000

20000



31/05/17 ZINC BUY 166.40-50 167.50 168.50 164.90 167.50 2 10000




